
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

THURSDAY 
NOVEMBER 30, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 17115944 11/29/17  11:04AM 17THH STREET NE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TOOLS 1051.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

17116004 11/29/17  2:30PM BUTTERMILK ROAD 
COTTONDALE, AL 

DEBIT CARD 1.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

17116050 11/29/17  7:46PM EASTERN VALLEY 
ROAD 

MCCALLA, AL 

CLOTHING 
GALAXY 

PHONE CHARGER 
DRUMSTICKS 

37.00 
350.00 
20.00 
8.00 

 
 


